
NAVY CHILDREN SCHOOL, GOA 

Airport Road, Dabolim – Goa 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NCS (G)/Circular/38/2022-23/82          Date: 21.02.2023 
 
 
1. Examination Schedule for Assessment IV & Final Examination (AY 2022-23) 
School timings for Std I to IX & XI will be as follows: 
 

DAY / DATE SCHOOL TIMINGS CLASS 

Friday, 24/02/2023 7:40 am to 2:10 pm I – V (only Primary Working) 

Monday, 27/02/2023 7:40 am to 11:15 am I - IX & XI 

Tuesday, 28/02/2023 Study holiday for all ----- 

Wednesday, 01/03/2023 7:40 am to 11:15 am I - IX & XI 

Thursday, 02/03/2023 Study holiday for all ----- 

Friday, 03/03/2023 7:40 am to 11:15 am I - IX & XI 

Saturday, 04/03/2023 Study holiday for all  ----- 

Monday, 06/03/2023 Study holiday for all  ----- 

Tuesday, 07/03/2023 7:40 am to 11:15 am I - IX & XI 

Wednesday,08/03/2023 Holi  ----- 

Thursday, 09/03/2023 7:40 am to 11:15 am I - IX & XI 

Friday, 10/03/2023 Study holiday for all  ----- 

Monday, 13/03/2023 7:40 am to 11:15 am I - IX & XI 

Tuesday, 14/03/2023 Study holiday for all  ----- 

Wednesday, 15/03/2023 7:40 am to 11:15 am XI 

Monday, 20/03/2023 7:40 am to 2:10 pm 
Class X &  XII New Session 
begins 

  

2. There will be a session break for students after the final exams ie from 16th Mar 
2023 to 2nd  April 2023 (except X & XII). 

3. Open house for all classes on Tuesday, 28th March 2023. Report card will be 
distributed from 8:30 am to 11:30 am in school. 

4. School reopens for the next academic year 2023 - 24 on Monday, 03rd April 
2023. School timings for classes I to X, XII will be 7:40 am to 2:10 pm 

5. Kindly note that Tuesday, 04th April 2023, is MAHAVIR JAYANTI. The school will 
remain closed for students.   

6. The school will resume on Wednesday, 05th April 2023 with regular timings, for 
Std I to X, XII 7:40 am to 2:10 pm 

7. Friday, 07th April 2023, is GOOD FRIDAY. The school will remain closed for 
students.   

8. The School will resume on Monday, 10th April 2023 with regular timings, for Std I 
to X, XII 7:40 am to 2:10 pm 

9. Parents who wish to withdraw their wards at the end of the academic session 
must apply for TC on 01 March 2023 (format attached). 

 

Kind regards. 
NCS Goa 
 
 
 



 

 


